
Schedule revised 1/21/15 subject to change 
 

Covina Track & Field 2015 
2/7/15 Sat.  “Colt Day” 5k/Cancer Walk Covina HS   8:00 
 
2/14/15 Sat.  All Comers Meet (practice) San Dimas HS        9:00 
 
2/21/15 Sat.  All Comers Meet (practice) Azusa Pacific   9:00 
2/25/15 Wednesday Track Parent Night   Covina High Gymnasium 6:30pm 
 
2/28/15 Sat.  *Saddle Up Invite   Vista Murrieta HS  8:00 
  
3/4/15 Weds.  South Hills/Northview  Azusa Pacific   3:15 
3/6/15  Fri.  Track Picture Day   Covina High Track  2:15 
3/7/15 Sat.  Cougar Classic   Azusa Pacific   8:00 
 
3/11/15 Weds.  Monrovia    Covina HS   3:15 
 
3/19/15 Thurs.  *SGV Meet of Champions  Walnut HS    3:15 
 
3/26/15 Thurs.  Wilson     Covina HS   3:15 
 
3/28/15 Sat.  *Chino Relays   Chino HS   8:00 
3/31-4/2 Tues-Thurs Spring Break- Practices   Covina High   9am 
4/4/15 Sat.  Covina Invitational   Azusa Pacific   8:00 
4/9/15 Thurs.  *Rowland    Rowland HS   3:15 
4/10-11/15 Fri./Sat. **Arcadia Invitational   Arcadia High  TBA 
     
4/16/15 Thurs.  *Nogales/San Dimas   San Dimas HS  3:15 
 
4/18/15 Sat.  **Mt. Sac Relays   Mt. Sac   TBA 
 
4/22/15 Weds.  Northview    Covina HS   3:15 
 
4/25/15 Sat.  *SGV Championships  San Dimas HS  10am 
  
5/5/15 Tues.  *Valle Vista League Prelims San Dimas HS  3:15 
5/7/15 Thurs.  **Valle Vista League Finals San Dimas HS  3:15 
 
5/16/15 Sat.  **CIF Div. III Prelims  Estancia High  11:00 
5/23/15 Sat.  **CIF Finals    Cerritos College  11:00 
5/27/15 Wed.  Track Banquet    Covina High Gymnasium 6:00 
5/29/15 Fri.  **CIF Masters   Cerritos College  6:00 
6/5-6/15  Fri./Sat **CIF State    Buchanan High School TBA 
 
*Only qualifying athletes will participate in these meets 
** Very limited number of qualifying athletes competing in these meets 
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